
1,00
1,40

1,60
2,40

1,40
1,40

SCALA D

15D

12D

14D

13D

angolo cottura

angolo cottura

0,70
2,10

70x90

N

Scala del disegno

1:100

Appartamento n.

12 D

Lotto 2
Cond. "Enrico VIII"
Via XXIV Giugno
San Massimo
Verona

Impresa Zambelli S.r.l.
Via Catalani, 3 - Verona
Tel: 045-520555
Sito web: www.impresazambelli.it
Mail: info@impresazambelli.it


	Fogli e viste
	4D


